
Pos Competitor 1 2 3 Final Results

06.05.2023 06.05.2023-

SwissCup F3C 1 MSV Unteres Aaretal

SwissCup SwissCup SC

SwissCup 2023 #1

1 Welti, Donat 190.00 203.50190.00 203.50 205.00205.00 408.50SUI

2 Aeschlimann, Lucian 195.50 171.00195.50 171.00 205.50205.50 401.00SUI J

3 Marbach, Reto 187.00 202.50187.00 202.50 198.00198.00 400.50SUI

4 Marbach, Nico 188.50 194.50188.50 194.50 198.50198.50 393.00SUI J

5 Bärtsch, Josef 192.00 193.50192.00 193.50 196.00196.00 389.50SUI

6 Niederberger, Hanspeter 147.50 188.50147.50 188.50 196.50196.50 385.00SUI

7 Stöckli, Kaspar 178.50 185.00178.50 185.00 191.00191.00 376.00SUI

8 Graf, David 176.00 185.00176.00 185.00 189.00189.00 374.00SUI

9 Tschiemer, Michael 175.00 152.50175.00 152.50 188.50188.50 363.50SUI

10 Heller, Walter 168.00 179.00168.00 179.00 179.50179.50 358.50SUI

11 Oberholzer, Werner 163.50 171.50163.50 171.50 0.000.00 335.00SUI

12 Schmid, Simon 147.00 154.00147.00 154.00 162.50162.50 316.50SUI

13 Rothlin, Bernhard 153.50 80.50153.50 80.50 0.000.00 234.00SUI

Duzzi, Manrico Gisler, Joseph Weber, Marcel

Roth, Thomas

SUI FAI-13245

SUI

Emmenegger, Johan Fridolin

SUI SUI SUI

Judges

Jury
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